FO1

U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

U13 Girls

F02

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

FO3

U20 Men
Senior Men
U17 Men
Senior Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U15 Boys

Senior Men

F04

Senior Men
U17 Men

U20 Men

FO5

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women
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U13G/U13B Long Jump

BIB
341
31
371
180
133
259
20
334
421
425
411
335
79
27
117
24
357
251

ATHLETE

Harry FERRETT
Sophie DAVIES
Jayden SMITH

Ruth WINFIELD
Josephine WILLIAMS
Harrison NORTH
Esme CAPP

Ethan COOK
Monique JAMES-THOMAS
Emma JONES
Isabelle FELLOWS
Fraser COOK

Aine MCNAMARA
Katie COLLIS
Isabella TOON
Leshawn CLIFFORD
Harry LOLE

Byron MANDER

Ruby BAKER-WRIGHT

U15 Girls Long Jump

BIB
461
449
457
150

10
146

85
148

51
100

77

98
121

All Men Discus

BIB
337
327
330
382
365
336
338
340

ATHLETE
Stephanie WALKER
Georgina SCOOT
Erin TROOP
Millie LEIGHTON
Amelia BOURNE
Anna FARROW
Olivia OSULLIVAN
Zoe GARDNER
Megan HAINES
Maisie SCAMP
Caitlin MANDER
Charli SAMPSON
Keira VALENTINE

ATHLETE

Cameron DARKIN-PRICE
Michael BOWLER

Lewis BYNG

Tyrone WILLIAMS

Josh ORME-HERBERT
Jack COSTELLO

Jolyon DAVIS

Daniel EVANS

Pool C (Sh 1.75) High Jump

BIB
333
381
373

ATHLETE

Damien CHAMBEFORT
Harry WHYLEY

David THOMAS

U17 Women Long Jump

BIB
87
172
181
175
176
23
390

ATHLETE

Molly PALMER
Dora TOMLINSON
Kaili WOODWARD
Ella WATFORD
Millie WATFORD
Maddie CLARK
Isabella BARKER

MCAA 3rd open
17th/18th March 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium
Field Events 17-03-18

CLUB

Worcester AC

Cardiff Archers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birmingham R&TC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birmingham R&TC
Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Team Bath AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Shrewsbury AC

Torbay AAC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birmingham R&TC

Team Bath AC
Charnwood A C
Birmingham R&TC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Enniscorthy AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Birmingham R&TC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

CcLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts AC

Yate & District AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Shrewsbury AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Height/Distance
4.54
4.44
4.20
4.14
4.09
4.09
3.93
3.90
3.66
3.59
3.59
3.54
3.44
341
3.37
3.27
3.10
2.81
2.72

Height/Distance
4.93
4.92
4.79
4.65
4.44
4.38
4.34
4.33
4.33
4.08
4.06
3.77
3.52

Height/Distance
32.46
32.13
26.66
26.44
24.46
24.10
19.20
14.06

Height/Distance
2.00
1.85
1.80

Height/Distance
5.34
5.29
5.21
5.08
4.75
4.62
4.1

F37

F11



F0é

U20 Women
U23 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U13 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U20 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

FO7

U15 Boys
U17 Women
U17 Men
U17 Women

U15 Girls

FO8

Senior Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Women
Senior Women
U17 Men
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U15 Boys
U17 Women
U15 Boys
U20 Women
U20 Women

U15 Girls

F09

U17 Men
Senior Men
U17 Men

U17 Men
Senior Women
U15 Boys

U17 Women

11:30 All Women Shot

Position BIB
1 396
2 403
3 443
4 410
5 421
6 451
7 150
8 404
9 145
10 94
1 409
12 98
13 148
14 425
15 85
16 51
17 453
18 160
19 411

20 24
21 414
22 448

ATHLETE

Nichole BIRMINGHAM
Jessica CHERRY
Lily-May PURSEY
Aimee FELLOWS
Monique JAMES-THOMAS
Kamiya Smith
Millie LEIGHTON
Amy COOK

Sophia DEANS
Mica QUINN
Charlotte ELLIS
Charli SAMPSON
Zoe GARDNER
Emma JONES
Olivia OSULLIVAN
Megan HAINES
Lilian SMITH
Abigail RICKARD
Isabelle FELLOWS
Leshawn CLIFFORD
Lucy GOLDTHORPE
Heather ROWE

11:40 Pool A (Sh 2.20) Pole Vault

Position BIB
361
183
348
177
407
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ATHLETE

Luca MICHALOWSKI
Amelia BIRKETT
Liam HILLIER
Dalila WATSON
Eden DICKENS

11:50 Pool A (7m/9m) Triple Jump

Position BIB
1 343
2 353
3 206
4 438
5 464
6 249
7 449
8 11
9 344
10 47
11 370
12 452
13 40
14 116

ATHLETE

Sam HADLEY
Oliver KEITLEY
Nicolas BUTLER
Iris OLIARNYK
Sophie WORRALL
Benjamin LOLE
Georgina SCOOT
Lauren BOWMAN
Alex HARMAN

lola GRANT

Ollie SCOTT

Leah SMITH
Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
Amber THRELFALL

12:00 Pool B (Sh 1.50) High Jump

Position BIB

1 354
363
358
351
165
466
406
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ATHLETE

Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
Andy NEAT

Rowan LOVE

Andrew JAY

Katy SEALY

Kihone LEI-MORTON
Lily CRAWLEY

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Birmingham R&TC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birmingham R&TC
Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Poole AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Yate & District AC
Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C

CcLuB

Halesowen ACC
Gloucester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesowen ACC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Torbay AAC

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

CcLUB

Saffron AC

Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Ipswich Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Height/Distance
10.96
10.20
10.14
8.09
7.79
7.57
7.50
7.45
7.35
7.30
7.29
7.03
6.68
6.50
6.46
6.36
5.72
5.52
5.27
4.92
4.71
3.24

Height/Distance
3.05
2.90
2.80
2.50
2.50

Height/Distance

12.50
11.70
11.42
11.26
11.23
10.92
10.56
10.21
10.18
10.17
9.98

9.93

9.69

9.15

Height/Distance
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60

F35



f10 13:00

SM/U20M/U17M Long Jump

Position BIB ATHLETE
Senior Men 1 342 Joel GRENFELL
U20 Men 2 375 Morgan TREASURE
U20 Men 3 212 Karim CHAN
U20 Men 4 328 Daniel BOYD
U20 Men 5 345 William HARMAN
U17 Men 6 206 Nicolas BUTLER
U17 Men 7 384 Kyle BODEN
F11 13:00 SW/U20W/U17W Discus
Position BIB ATHLETE
U23 Women 1 400 Kimberley CARTER
U20 Women 2 419 Eve HODSON
U20 Women 3 410 Aimee FELLOWS
U17 Women 4 443 Lily-May PURSEY
U20 Women 5 392 Cara BENNETT
U17 Women 6 429 Nikki Leigh LAWRENCE
U15 Girls 7 98 Charli SAMPSON
F12 13:55 Pool A1 (Sh 1.20) High Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 Men 1 349 Charlie HUSBANDS
U15 Girls 2 415 Faye GOURLAY
U15 Boys 3 233 Harry GRAVELSONS
U15 Girls 4 169 Tegan STODDART
U15 Boys 5 362 Zack MICHALOWSKI
U15 Girls 6 146 Anna FARROW
U13 Girls 7 160 Abigail RICKARD
U13 Girls 8 180 Ruth WINFIELD
U15 Boys 9 329 Ryan BUCKLEY
U13 Girls 9 421 Monique JAMES-THOMAS
U15 Girls 11 145 Sophia DEANS
U13 Boys 11 371 Jayden SMITH
U15 Girls 13 77 Caitlin MANDER
U15 Girls 13 451 Kamiya Smith
U17 Women 13 23 Maddie CLARK
U17 Women 16 48 Charlotte GRAVELSONS
U15 Girls 17 100 Maisie SCAMP
U13 Girls 18 24 Leshawn CLIFFORD
F13 13:55 Pool A2 (Sh 1.20) High Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 361 Luca MICHALOWSKI
U20 Men 2 365 Josh ORME-HERBERT
U15 Boys 3 307 Lewis GURNEY
U17 Women 3 175 Ella WATFORD
U17 Women 5 423 Emily JENKINS
U17 Women 6 458 Ellie TURNER
U17 Women 7 460 Rebecca WALKER
U15 Boys 8 313 Karnell NUNES-SMITH
U17 Women 9 176 Millie WATFORD
U15 Girls 10 449 Georgina SCOOT
U15 Boys 11 338 Jolyon DAVIS
U15 Girls 12 148 Zoe GARDNER
U13 Boys 13 341 Harry FERRETT
F14 14:00 Pool B (Sh 3.20) Pole Vault
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 Men 1 379 Jake WATSON
Senior Men 2 327 Michael BOWLER
U23 Men 3 304 Alexander CLEGG
U20 Women 4 435 Felicia MILORO
U20 Men 5 337 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE
U20 Men 6 324 Thomas BENFIELD

CLUB

Nene Valley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Telford AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Hereford & County AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Telford AC

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham R&TC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Team Bath AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birmingham R&TC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Torbay AAC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Enniscorthy AC

Birmingham R&TC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Charnwood A C

Burton AC

Height/Distance
6.83
6.41
6.20
5.90
5.69
5.04
4.29

Height/Distance
37.22
32.20
29.11
24.14
23.26
17.88
15.12

Height/Distance
1.57
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20

Height/Distance
1.63
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35

Height/Distance
4.50
4.50
3.80
3.70
3.70
3.50

F20



F15 14:15 SW/U20W Long Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 Women 1 439 Josie OLIARNYK
U23 Women 2 185 Katie STAINTON
Senior Women 3 165 Katy SEALY
U20 Women 4 424 Charlotte JONES
Senior Women 5 464 Sophie WORRALL
U20 Women 6 92 Charlie PETERS
U23 Women 7 179 Alisha WEBB
U20 Women 8 40 Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
U23 Women 9 14 Olivia BREEN
U20 Women 10 446 Claire RICHARDS
F16 14:30 All Men/U17W Pool Shot
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 323 Zach ARMSTRONG
Senior Men 2 382 Tyrone WILLIAMS
U17 Women 4 23 Maddie CLARK
U15 Boys 5 313 Karnell NUNES-SMITH
U17 Women 6 22 Sophie CHALONER
Senior Men 7 340 Daniel EVANS
U13 Boys 8 251 Byron MANDER
F17 16:00 U15 Girls Discus
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 420 Madeline HUGHES
U15 Girls 2 104 Etty SISSON
U13 Girls 3 184 Eleanor ORME-HERBERT
U15 Girls 4 91 Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
U15 Girls 5 453 Lilian SMITH
U13 Girls 6 448 Heather ROWE
F18 16:30 Pool B (11m/13m) Triple Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
Senior Men 1 322 Quentin ANTHONY
U17 Men 2 360 Sean MHENDE
U17 Men 3 346 Benjamin HARRINGTON
F19 16:30 U15 Boys Long Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
U15 Boys 1 364 Isaiah OGOULA
U17 Men 2 372 Dominic SOLTAU
U15 Boys 3 361 Luca MICHALOWSKI
U15 Boys 4 344 Alex HARMAN
U15 Boys 5 307 Lewis GURNEY
U15 Boys 6 370 Ollie SCOTT
U15 Boys 7 362 Zack MICHALOWSKI
U15 Boys 5 370 Ollie SCOTT
U15 Boys 6 361 Luca MICHALOWSKI
U17 Men 7 372 Dominic SOLTAU

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Ipswich Harriers
Charnwood A C
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Cannock & Stafford AC
Newquay & Par AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City Of Portsmouth AC
Telford AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Team Bath AC

CLUB

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Charnwood A C
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham R&TC

Poole AC

CLUB

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CcLuB

Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Charnwood A C

Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Height/Distance
5.96
5.91
5.35
5.35
5.27
5.05
4.96
4.52
4.46
4.44

Height/Distance
8.56
8.40
7.87
7.27
6.75
5.68
5.45

Height/Distance
19.34
16.95
15.32
15.23
14.42
8.82

Height/Distance
13.33
12.73
12.40

Height/Distance
5.42
5.06
4.82
4.71
4.49
4.22
3.96
4.22
4.82
5.06

F37

F11

*throwing U15 Weigl|
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